Fage i Shih tzu for Christma&Gelsinger

Fattcrn Name: 5]’111’1 tzu for Christmas~6¢lsingcr

Dcsignccl By:
ComPangz
Copgright:

Fabric:

Sizc:

Michele Sagetta

[eaven and [ arth Designs LLC
2013 Dons Gelsinger Designs ®
| inen 25, White

450w X 5771’1 Stitches

25 Count, 18w X 23hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

HRNENENENE EEpNENE pepClE pUN BEE BN BN B BE B N N N REENEON |

<

SH O 48 X3 @ X Vv B < ELE€N I OO DPEE3IOMHE BN > B D

2 DMC 161 GragBlue

DMC 209 | avender-DK
DMC 224 Shell Pink-VY LT
DMC 225 Shell Fink-CIL VY LT
DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
DMC 2o MahoganH-MD
DMC »io Black

DMC 349 Coral-DK

DMC 350 Coral-MD

DMC 370 Mustard-MD
DMC 400 Mahogany-DK.
DMC 43+ Brown-L T

DMC 436 Tan

DMC 469 AvocadoGrecn
DMC 471 Avocado Grccn~\/YLT
DMC 498 Christmas Red-DKC
DMC 554 Violet-[ T

DMC 580 MossGreen—DK
DMC 604 Cranbcrrg~LT
DMC  ¢é0¢ Pright Orange-Red
DMC ¢i2 Drab Brown-l T
DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
DMC ¢é77 Old Gold-VY LT
DMC 722 OrangeSPice~LT
DMC 729 Old Gold-MD
DMC 730 Olive Grreen-VY DK
DMC 738 Tan-VYLT
DMC 745 Yellow-L T Fale
DMC 75+ Peach-LT

DMC 760 Salmon

DMC 7é2 Pearl Gray-VY LT
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Fage 2 Shih tzu for Christma&Gelsinger

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

772
775
777
780
794
800
801
817
814
817
8%1
8%%
842
844
895
900
902
918
919
920
926
954
9%6
9%8
947
961
966
3012
50% 1
%033
3052
%072
%078
5328
3340
%3548
5%6%
3% 64
3371
3688
5747
5770

Yellow Green-VY LT
Baby Blue-VY LT
Raspberr3~\/Y DK
Topaz-(IL VY DK
Cornflower Blue-] T
Dehct b|ue~{>ale
Coffee Brown-DK
Blue-l T

Gamct~DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Golden Olive~MD
Golden Olive-L T
Bcigc Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-(JI. DK
Huntcr Grecn~\/Y DK
Burnt Orange~DK
Garnet-VY DK

Red CoPPer~DK

Red Coppcr
COPPcr—MD

Grag Grreen-MD
Black Avocado (Green
Avocado Green-VY DK
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Bumt Orangc

Dusty Rose~DK
Baby Green-MD
Kl’uaki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY [T
Green Gray-MD
Beaver Grag-VY LT
Golden Yellow-VY LT
Salmon-DK
APricot~MD

Yellow Gireen-| T

Pine Green-MD

Pine Green

Black Brown
Mauve-MD

Blue Violet-VY LT
Tawng VY LT
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Fage 3 Shih tzu for Christma&Gelsinger

Symbol Strands THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

3771
377%
5776
3778
3779
3801
5819
3822
38%0
38%2
3835
385%
3854
3856
5865

Terra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Deser’c Sancl-MD
Mal’aogan3~LT

Terra Cotta-|_ T

Terra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Christmas Red-| T

Moss GGreen-| T
Straw-L T

Tcrra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-MD
Grape-MD

Autumn Golcl—DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Mahogany-UIL VY LT
Winter White
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Fage 4 Shih tzu for Christmaycelsingcr Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

BDMC 16 20 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 209 i79 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 224 3115 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 225 4426 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
B DMC 300 1208 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 301 3492 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC »i0 786% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3,000
B DMC 349 3714 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 350 3848 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 370 5575 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 400 849 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 434 1346 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 436 4119 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
B DMC 469 2814 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 471 764 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 498 11662 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 4.000
ODMC 554 218 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 580 806 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 6o+ 17 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 606 30%5 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC ¢iz2 2720 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 647 1196 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 666 3495 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
ODMC 677 426 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 722 7162 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 729 5%9 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 730 719 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 738 927 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
COODMC 745 3286 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 754 9942 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
ODMC 760 1530 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 762 1268 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 772 43 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 775 280 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 777 701 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 780 471 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Sl*nh tzu for Christma&Gelsinger Michele Sagetta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 794 132 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 8oo 265 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC soi 1115 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3813 163 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC si4 19904 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 6.000
BDMC si7 21297 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 6.000
B DMC 831 1478 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
O DMC 3833 1315 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 842 1847 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 844 1515 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 895 547 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 900 5262 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 902 2812 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 918 1579 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 919 1703 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 920 1872 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 926 651 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 934 1577 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 936 3389 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 938 1046 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 947 4794 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 941 i39 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 966 347 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
EDMC 3012 2785 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 2»o0%i 818 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 3033 2738 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3052 1581 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3072 641 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3078 28%1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3328 1202 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3340 4021 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3348 4%5 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3263 3310 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
BEDMC 3364 606 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 3371 8627 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 3,000
EDMC 36488 255 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3747 i2%5 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3770 7671 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
ODMC 3771 7265 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3773 2680 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 3776 7181 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
BODMC 3778 3607 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



Fage 6 Shih tzu for Christmaycelsinger Michele Sagetta

Typc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 3779 5896 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3801 194% 0O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3819 262 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3822 858 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3830 4247 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 3832 29 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3835 321 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3853 540 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 3854 619 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CIDMC 3856 98%7 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3,000
CIDMC 3865 10097 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000



